
WWOP Athena sre 8.11.2017 17:48
Split time results - Plaka Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

Short  (30) 1,6 km 11 C
1(47) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(41) 6(42) 7(38) 8(39) 9(45)

10(46) 11(99) Finish

1 33 Jan Petter Lauge 19:41 1:46 +0:14 (7) 4:25 +0:23 (7) 7:06 +0:23 (3) 9:30 +0:21 (2) 12:10 0:00 (1) 13:16 0:00 (1) 14:45 0:00 (1) 15:59 0:00 (1) 18:01 0:00 (1)
Imas IL 1:46 +0:14 (7) 2:39 +0:13 (5) 2:41 0:00 (1) 2:24 +0:33 (6) 2:40 0:00 (1) 1:06 +0:02 (2) 1:29 +0:19 (12) 1:14 +0:26 (19) 2:02 0:00 (1)

19:06 0:00 (1) 19:27 0:00 (1) 19:41 0:00 (1)
1:05 0:00 (1) 0:21 0:00 (1) 0:14 +0:01 (3)

2 57 Peo Bengtsson 21:05 1:51 +0:19 (11) 4:35 +0:33 (9) 7:46 +1:03 (9) 9:58 +0:49 (3) 13:23 +1:13 (5) 14:31 +1:15 (3) 15:53 +1:08 (2) 16:51 +0:52 (2) 19:04 +1:03 (2)
Pan-Kristianstad 1:51 +0:19 (11) 2:44 +0:18 (7) 3:11 +0:30 (13) 2:12 +0:21 (3) 3:25 +0:45 (9) 1:08 +0:04 (4) 1:22 +0:12 (8) 0:58 +0:10 (13) 2:13 +0:11 (7)

20:24 +1:18 (3) 20:48 +1:21 (2) 21:05 +1:24 (2)
1:20 +0:15 (9) 0:24 +0:03 (5) 0:17 +0:04 (12)

2 36 Runo Johansson 21:05 1:42 +0:10 (5) 4:44 +0:42 (11) 8:32 +1:49 (14) 10:23 +1:14 (5) 13:20 +1:10 (3) 14:41 +1:25 (4) 16:01 +1:16 (3) 16:58 +0:59 (4) 19:11 +1:10 (4)
Kristinehamns O 1:42 +0:10 (5) 3:02 +0:36 (14) 3:48 +1:07 (19) 1:51 0:00 (1) 2:57 +0:17 (5) 1:21 +0:17 (8) 1:20 +0:10 (4) 0:57 +0:09 (10) 2:13 +0:11 (7)

20:21 +1:15 (2) 20:49 +1:22 (3) 21:05 +1:24 (2)
1:10 +0:05 (2) 0:28 +0:07 (12) 0:16 +0:03 (9)

4 67 Rune Radeström 21:10 1:50 +0:18 (10) 4:21 +0:19 (5) 7:17 +0:34 (4) 9:09 0:00 (1) 13:05 +0:55 (2) 14:41 +1:25 (4) 16:02 +1:17 (4) 16:57 +0:58 (3) 19:06 +1:05 (3)
Snättringe SK 1:50 +0:18 (10) 2:31 +0:05 (2) 2:56 +0:15 (5) 1:52 +0:01 (2) 3:56 +1:16 (18) 1:36 +0:32 (19) 1:21 +0:11 (5) 0:55 +0:07 (9) 2:09 +0:07 (3)

20:28 +1:22 (4) 20:52 +1:25 (4) 21:10 +1:29 (4)
1:22 +0:17 (11) 0:24 +0:03 (5) 0:18 +0:05 (16)

5 32 Kari Times Lauge 22:01 1:32 0:00 (1) 4:15 +0:13 (2) 7:17 +0:34 (4) 10:29 +1:20 (6) 13:23 +1:13 (5) 15:01 +1:45 (6) 16:22 +1:37 (5) 17:15 +1:16 (5) 19:41 +1:40 (5)
Imas IL 1:32 0:00 (1) 2:43 +0:17 (6) 3:02 +0:21 (8) 3:12 +1:21 (12) 2:54 +0:14 (4) 1:38 +0:34 (20) 1:21 +0:11 (5) 0:53 +0:05 (4) 2:26 +0:24 (12)

21:17 +2:11 (6) 21:46 +2:19 (6) 22:01 +2:20 (5)
1:36 +0:31 (20) 0:29 +0:08 (14) 0:15 +0:02 (6)

6 63 Bengt Salomonss 22:09 1:57 +0:25 (15) 4:57 +0:55 (13) 7:57 +1:14 (10) 10:20 +1:11 (4) 13:50 +1:40 (7) 15:15 +1:59 (7) 16:51 +2:06 (7) 17:52 +1:53 (7) 20:01 +2:00 (7)
Skaneslättens OL 1:57 +0:25 (15) 3:00 +0:34 (12) 3:00 +0:19 (6) 2:23 +0:32 (5) 3:30 +0:50 (10) 1:25 +0:21 (13) 1:36 +0:26 (15) 1:01 +0:13 (14) 2:09 +0:07 (3)

21:20 +2:14 (7) 21:48 +2:21 (7) 22:08 +2:28 (6)
1:19 +0:14 (8) 0:28 +0:07 (12) 0:20 +0:07 (20)

7 47 Leif Kling 22:10 1:48 +0:16 (9) 5:16 +1:14 (16) 8:20 +1:37 (13) 10:37 +1:28 (7) 13:21 +1:11 (4) 14:25 +1:09 (2) 16:31 +1:46 (6) 17:24 +1:25 (6) 19:43 +1:42 (6)
Ockelbo OK 1:48 +0:16 (9) 3:28 +1:02 (20) 3:04 +0:23 (9) 2:17 +0:26 (4) 2:44 +0:04 (2) 1:04 0:00 (1) 2:06 +0:56 (24) 0:53 +0:05 (4) 2:19 +0:17 (9)

21:05 +1:59 (5) 21:43 +2:16 (5) 22:10 +2:29 (7)
1:22 +0:17 (11) 0:38 +0:17 (24) 0:27 +0:14 (26)

8 72 Rune Carlsson 22:51 1:38 +0:06 (3) 4:23 +0:21 (6) 7:33 +0:50 (7) 11:46 +2:37 (11) 15:22 +3:12 (10) 16:37 +3:21 (9) 17:52 +3:07 (9) 18:45 +2:46 (9) 20:50 +2:49 (9)
Sundbybergs IK 1:38 +0:06 (3) 2:45 +0:19 (8) 3:10 +0:29 (10) 4:13 +2:22 (16) 3:36 +0:56 (13) 1:15 +0:11 (7) 1:15 +0:05 (2) 0:53 +0:05 (4) 2:05 +0:03 (2)

22:12 +3:06 (9) 22:38 +3:11 (8) 22:51 +3:10 (8)
1:22 +0:17 (11) 0:26 +0:05 (10) 0:13 0:00 (1)

9 58 Raimo Salminen 23:22 1:56 +0:24 (14) 4:58 +0:56 (14) 8:08 +1:25 (12) 12:39 +3:30 (15) 15:32 +3:22 (11) 16:42 +3:26 (10) 18:09 +3:24 (10) 19:03 +3:04 (10) 21:23 +3:22 (10)
Pan-Kristianstad 1:56 +0:24 (14) 3:02 +0:36 (14) 3:10 +0:29 (10) 4:31 +2:40 (21) 2:53 +0:13 (3) 1:10 +0:06 (5) 1:27 +0:17 (9) 0:54 +0:06 (7) 2:20 +0:18 (10)

22:44 +3:38 (10) 23:07 +3:40 (9) 23:22 +3:41 (9)
1:21 +0:16 (10) 0:23 +0:02 (3) 0:15 +0:02 (6)

10 34 Sviert Axelsson 23:37 1:47 +0:15 (8) 4:20 +0:18 (3) 7:31 +0:48 (6) 11:51 +2:42 (12) 15:51 +3:41 (14) 17:15 +3:59 (13) 18:36 +3:51 (12) 19:24 +3:25 (12) 21:48 +3:47 (11)
Kalmar OK 1:47 +0:15 (8) 2:33 +0:07 (3) 3:11 +0:30 (13) 4:20 +2:29 (18) 4:00 +1:20 (20) 1:24 +0:20 (11) 1:21 +0:11 (5) 0:48 0:00 (1) 2:24 +0:22 (11)

23:02 +3:56 (11) 23:23 +3:56 (10) 23:37 +3:56 (10)
1:14 +0:09 (4) 0:21 0:00 (1) 0:14 +0:01 (3)

11 35 Birgitta Johansso 23:52 1:36 +0:04 (2) 4:02 0:00 (1) 6:43 0:00 (1) 12:40 +3:31 (16) 15:48 +3:38 (13) 17:12 +3:56 (12) 18:22 +3:37 (11) 19:16 +3:17 (11) 21:56 +3:55 (12)
Kristinehamns O 1:36 +0:04 (2) 2:26 0:00 (1) 2:41 0:00 (1) 5:57 +4:06 (25) 3:08 +0:28 (6) 1:24 +0:20 (11) 1:10 0:00 (1) 0:54 +0:06 (7) 2:40 +0:38 (16)

23:09 +4:03 (12) 23:35 +4:08 (11) 23:52 +4:11 (11)
1:13 +0:08 (3) 0:26 +0:05 (10) 0:17 +0:04 (12)



WWOP Athena sre 8.11.2017 17:48
Split time results - Plaka Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

Short  (30) 1,6 km 11 C (cont.)

1(47) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(41) 6(42) 7(38) 8(39) 9(45)
10(46) 11(99) Finish

12 5 Lena Leandersso 23:59 1:52 +0:20 (12) 4:43 +0:41 (10) 7:37 +0:54 (8) 10:40 +1:31 (8) 14:10 +2:00 (8) 15:49 +2:33 (8) 17:19 +2:34 (8) 18:16 +2:17 (8) 20:46 +2:45 (8)
Älvdalens IF OK 1:52 +0:20 (12) 2:51 +0:25 (10) 2:54 +0:13 (4) 3:03 +1:12 (9) 3:30 +0:50 (10) 1:39 +0:35 (21) 1:30 +0:20 (13) 0:57 +0:09 (10) 2:30 +0:28 (14)

22:10 +3:04 (8) 23:42 +4:15 (12) 23:59 +4:18 (12)
1:24 +0:19 (14) 1:32 +1:11 (27) 0:17 +0:04 (12)

13 38 Karl Petter Opsah 24:34 1:41 +0:09 (4) 4:33 +0:31 (8) 8:32 +1:49 (15) 13:01 +3:52 (17) 17:00 +4:50 (17) 18:10 +4:54 (15) 19:37 +4:52 (15) 20:26 +4:27 (15) 22:36 +4:35 (13)
Löten IL 1:41 +0:09 (4) 2:52 +0:26 (11) 3:59 +1:18 (22) 4:29 +2:38 (20) 3:59 +1:19 (19) 1:10 +0:06 (5) 1:27 +0:17 (9) 0:49 +0:01 (2) 2:10 +0:08 (6)

23:50 +4:44 (13) 24:14 +4:47 (13) 24:33 +4:53 (13)
1:14 +0:09 (4) 0:24 +0:03 (5) 0:19 +0:06 (19)

14 42 Hakan Andersson 24:43 1:44 +0:12 (6) 4:20 +0:18 (3) 7:04 +0:21 (2) 13:40 +4:31 (19) 17:13 +5:03 (18) 18:36 +5:20 (17) 19:51 +5:06 (16) 20:43 +4:44 (16) 22:52 +4:51 (14)
Markbygdens OK 1:44 +0:12 (6) 2:36 +0:10 (4) 2:44 +0:03 (3) 6:36 +4:45 (27) 3:33 +0:53 (12) 1:23 +0:19 (9) 1:15 +0:05 (2) 0:52 +0:04 (3) 2:09 +0:07 (3)

24:06 +5:00 (14) 24:29 +5:02 (14) 24:43 +5:02 (14)
1:14 +0:09 (4) 0:23 +0:02 (3) 0:14 +0:01 (3)

15 70 Inga Lill Wikings 25:23 2:03 +0:31 (18) 4:50 +0:48 (12) 8:00 +1:17 (11) 12:35 +3:26 (14) 16:20 +4:10 (15) 17:51 +4:35 (14) 19:22 +4:37 (14) 20:19 +4:20 (14) 23:15 +5:14 (15)
Stigmännen/Karls 2:03 +0:31 (18) 2:47 +0:21 (9) 3:10 +0:29 (10) 4:35 +2:44 (22) 3:45 +1:05 (15) 1:31 +0:27 (16) 1:31 +0:21 (14) 0:57 +0:09 (10) 2:56 +0:54 (21)

24:42 +5:36 (15) 25:07 +5:40 (15) 25:23 +5:42 (15)
1:27 +0:22 (15) 0:25 +0:04 (9) 0:16 +0:03 (9)

16 73 Knud Erik Thoms 26:38 2:03 +0:31 (18) 5:18 +1:16 (17) 8:56 +2:13 (18) 11:35 +2:26 (9) 15:14 +3:04 (9) 17:08 +3:52 (11) 18:51 +4:06 (13) 20:02 +4:03 (13) 24:14 +6:13 (16)
Svendborg OK 2:03 +0:31 (18) 3:15 +0:49 (19) 3:38 +0:57 (17) 2:39 +0:48 (7) 3:39 +0:59 (14) 1:54 +0:50 (24) 1:43 +0:33 (17) 1:11 +0:23 (17) 4:12 +2:10 (26)

25:49 +6:43 (16) 26:20 +6:53 (16) 26:38 +6:57 (16)
1:35 +0:30 (18) 0:31 +0:10 (18) 0:18 +0:05 (16)

17 25 Stina Gunnarsso 27:26 2:16 +0:44 (20) 5:46 +1:44 (23) 9:23 +2:40 (20) 13:42 +4:33 (20) 17:59 +5:49 (21) 19:22 +6:06 (19) 20:58 +6:13 (18) 22:07 +6:08 (17) 24:59 +6:58 (17)
Arla IF 2:16 +0:44 (20) 3:30 +1:04 (22) 3:37 +0:56 (16) 4:19 +2:28 (17) 4:17 +1:37 (23) 1:23 +0:19 (9) 1:36 +0:26 (15) 1:09 +0:21 (16) 2:52 +0:50 (19)

26:34 +7:28 (17) 27:05 +7:38 (17) 27:26 +7:45 (17)
1:35 +0:30 (18) 0:31 +0:10 (18) 0:21 +0:08 (22)

18 20 Inger Jensen 27:43 2:19 +0:47 (21) 5:19 +1:17 (18) 9:10 +2:27 (19) 12:21 +3:12 (13) 16:48 +4:38 (16) 18:35 +5:19 (16) 20:25 +5:40 (17) 23:16 +7:17 (19) 25:45 +7:44 (19)
FSK Orientering 2:19 +0:47 (21) 3:00 +0:34 (12) 3:51 +1:10 (20) 3:11 +1:20 (11) 4:27 +1:47 (24) 1:47 +0:43 (22) 1:50 +0:40 (19) 2:51 +2:03 (27) 2:29 +0:27 (13)

27:02 +7:56 (19) 27:26 +7:59 (18) 27:43 +8:02 (18)
1:17 +0:12 (7) 0:24 +0:03 (5) 0:17 +0:04 (12)

18 45 Kaarina Voudinm 27:43 2:21 +0:49 (23) 6:00 +1:58 (24) 9:56 +3:13 (23) 13:47 +4:38 (21) 17:48 +5:38 (19) 19:20 +6:04 (18) 21:16 +6:31 (19) 22:41 +6:42 (18) 25:24 +7:23 (18)
Mullsjö SOK 2:21 +0:49 (23) 3:39 +1:13 (24) 3:56 +1:15 (21) 3:51 +2:00 (15) 4:01 +1:21 (21) 1:32 +0:28 (17) 1:56 +0:46 (20) 1:25 +0:37 (23) 2:43 +0:41 (17)

26:57 +7:51 (18) 27:26 +7:59 (19) 27:42 +8:02 (18)
1:33 +0:28 (16) 0:29 +0:08 (14) 0:16 +0:03 (9)

20 18 Torill Svendsen 29:40 2:32 +1:00 (24) 6:19 +2:17 (25) 10:05 +3:22 (24) 13:17 +4:08 (18) 18:05 +5:55 (22) 20:38 +7:22 (22) 22:35 +7:50 (20) 23:50 +7:51 (20) 27:01 +9:00 (20)
Frosta OK 2:32 +1:00 (24) 3:47 +1:21 (25) 3:46 +1:05 (18) 3:12 +1:21 (12) 4:48 +2:08 (26) 2:33 +1:29 (28) 1:57 +0:47 (21) 1:15 +0:27 (20) 3:11 +1:09 (22)

28:48 +9:42 (20) 29:22 +9:55 (20) 29:40 +9:59 (20)
1:47 +0:42 (22) 0:34 +0:13 (22) 0:18 +0:05 (16)

21 11 Jurgita Prakapien 29:47 2:20 +0:48 (22) 5:25 +1:23 (19) 8:46 +2:03 (17) 14:40 +5:31 (23) 17:55 +5:45 (20) 20:18 +7:02 (21) 23:17 +8:32 (22) 24:25 +8:26 (21) 27:03 +9:02 (21)
Big Foot Orientee 2:20 +0:48 (22) 3:05 +0:39 (16) 3:21 +0:40 (15) 5:54 +4:03 (24) 3:15 +0:35 (7) 2:23 +1:19 (27) 2:59 +1:49 (26) 1:08 +0:20 (15) 2:38 +0:36 (15)

29:05 +9:59 (21) 29:34 +10:07 (21) 29:47 +10:06 (21)
2:02 +0:57 (24) 0:29 +0:08 (14) 0:13 0:00 (1)

22 19 Benkt Andersson 30:58 3:02 +1:30 (29) 7:33 +3:31 (29) 12:26 +5:43 (28) 16:47 +7:38 (25) 20:58 +8:48 (25) 22:23 +9:07 (25) 24:20 +9:35 (23) 25:44 +9:45 (23) 28:28 +10:27 (22)
Frosta OK 3:02 +1:30 (29) 4:31 +2:05 (29) 4:53 +2:12 (27) 4:21 +2:30 (19) 4:11 +1:31 (22) 1:25 +0:21 (13) 1:57 +0:47 (21) 1:24 +0:36 (22) 2:44 +0:42 (18)

30:02 +10:56 (22) 30:34 +11:07 (22) 30:58 +11:17 (22) 14:38
1:34 +0:29 (17) 0:32 +0:11 (20) 0:24 +0:11 (25) *35
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Pl tno Name Time

Short  (30) 1,6 km 11 C (cont.)

1(47) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(41) 6(42) 7(38) 8(39) 9(45)
10(46) 11(99) Finish

23 7 Kirsten Truelsen 31:58 2:46 +1:14 (26) 6:52 +2:50 (26) 10:57 +4:14 (25) 14:19 +5:10 (22) 19:12 +7:02 (23) 21:09 +7:53 (23) 23:11 +8:26 (21) 24:37 +8:38 (22) 28:39 +10:38 (23)
Ballerup OK 2:46 +1:14 (26) 4:06 +1:40 (26) 4:05 +1:24 (23) 3:22 +1:31 (14) 4:53 +2:13 (27) 1:57 +0:53 (25) 2:02 +0:52 (23) 1:26 +0:38 (24) 4:02 +2:00 (25)

30:43 +11:37 (23) 31:24 +11:57 (23) 31:58 +12:17 (23)
2:04 +0:59 (25) 0:41 +0:20 (25) 0:34 +0:21 (27)

24 46 Toivo Voudinmäk 32:07 1:55 +0:23 (13) 5:07 +1:05 (15) 11:43 +5:00 (27) 17:57 +8:48 (27) 21:50 +9:40 (26) 23:22 +10:06 (26) 25:11 +10:26 (24) 26:52 +10:53 (24) 29:45 +11:44 (24)
Mullsjö SOK 1:55 +0:23 (13) 3:12 +0:46 (18) 6:36 +3:55 (28) 6:14 +4:23 (26) 3:53 +1:13 (16) 1:32 +0:28 (17) 1:49 +0:39 (18) 1:41 +0:53 (26) 2:53 +0:51 (20)

31:23 +12:17 (24) 31:52 +12:25 (24) 32:07 +12:26 (24)
1:38 +0:33 (21) 0:29 +0:08 (14) 0:15 +0:02 (6)

25 62 Ingrid Salomonss 33:09 2:02 +0:30 (17) 5:31 +1:29 (20) 9:39 +2:56 (21) 17:35 +8:26 (26) 22:02 +9:52 (27) 23:28 +10:12 (27) 26:03 +11:18 (25) 27:14 +11:15 (25) 30:27 +12:26 (25)
Skaneslättens OL 2:02 +0:30 (17) 3:29 +1:03 (21) 4:08 +1:27 (24) 7:56 +6:05 (28) 4:27 +1:47 (24) 1:26 +0:22 (15) 2:35 +1:25 (25) 1:11 +0:23 (17) 3:13 +1:11 (23)

32:15 +13:09 (25) 32:47 +13:20 (25) 33:08 +13:28 (25)
1:48 +0:43 (23) 0:32 +0:11 (20) 0:21 +0:08 (22)

26 75 Ingvar Johansso 44:21 2:47 +1:15 (27) 6:59 +2:57 (28) 11:36 +4:53 (26) 14:42 +5:33 (24) 19:35 +7:25 (24) 21:41 +8:25 (24) 35:08 +20:23 (28) 36:40 +20:41 (27) 40:19 +22:18 (26)
Vallentuna-Ösby 2:47 +1:15 (27) 4:12 +1:46 (28) 4:37 +1:56 (26) 3:06 +1:15 (10) 4:53 +2:13 (27) 2:06 +1:02 (26) 13:27 +12:17 (28) 1:32 +0:44 (25) 3:39 +1:37 (24)

42:52 +23:46 (26) 43:44 +24:17 (26) 44:21 +24:40 (26) 31:30
2:33 +1:28 (27) 0:52 +0:31 (26) 0:37 +0:24 (29) *41

27 28 Danica Taseva :03:38 2:37 +1:05 (25) 5:43 +1:41 (22) 8:44 +2:01 (16) 11:41 +2:32 (10) 15:36 +3:26 (12) 20:08 +6:52 (20) 30:00 +15:15 (27) 31:16 +15:17 (26) :00:32 +42:31 (27)
IFK Göteborg 2:37 +1:05 (25) 3:06 +0:40 (17) 3:01 +0:20 (7) 2:57 +1:06 (8) 3:55 +1:15 (17) 4:32 +3:28 (29) 9:52 +8:42 (27) 1:16 +0:28 (21) 29:16 +27:14 (27)

1:02:41 +43:35 (27) 1:03:15 +43:48 (27) 1:03:37 +43:57 (27)
2:09 +1:04 (26) 0:34 +0:13 (22) 0:22 +0:09 (24)

60 Rolf Andersson mp 2:02 +0:30 (16) 5:33 +1:31 (21) 9:55 +3:12 (22) 23:53 +14:44 (29) 27:09 +14:59 (29) 28:16 +15:00 (29) 29:44 +14:59 (26) ----- 32:21
Rimbo OK 2:02 +0:30 (16) 3:31 +1:05 (23) 4:22 +1:41 (25) 13:58 +12:07 (29) 3:16 +0:36 (8) 1:07 +0:03 (3) 1:28 +0:18 (11) 2:37

33:47 34:20 34:40
1:26 0:33 0:20 +0:07 (20)

48 Christer Sjöfors dnf 2:49 +1:17 (28) 6:57 +2:55 (27) 13:59 +7:16 (29) 19:13 +10:04 (28) 25:10 +13:00 (28) 27:01 +13:45 (28) ----- ----- -----
OK Älme 2:49 +1:17 (28) 4:08 +1:42 (27) 7:02 +4:21 (29) 5:14 +3:23 (23) 5:57 +3:17 (29) 1:51 +0:47 (23)

----- 47:28 48:04
20:27 0:36 +0:23 (28)

14 Bitte Bengtsson dns
FK Asen

Medium  (29) 1,9 km 12 C
1(47) 2(48) 3(32) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(38) 9(49)

10(44) 11(45) 12(99) Finish

1 26 Arne Kristensen 17:19 1:14 0:00 (1) 3:56 +0:11 (4) 4:58 +0:05 (2) 7:36 +0:18 (3) 8:24 +0:20 (3) 10:02 +0:24 (3) 11:19 +0:36 (3) 12:33 +0:09 (3) 13:29 +0:10 (2)
Herlufsholm 1:14 0:00 (1) 2:42 +0:12 (4) 1:02 0:00 (1) 2:38 +0:35 (11) 0:48 +0:03 (5) 1:38 +0:04 (2) 1:17 +0:12 (5) 1:14 0:00 (1) 0:56 +0:01 (2)

14:33 +0:09 (2) 15:55 0:00 (1) 17:05 0:00 (1) 17:19 0:00 (1)
1:04 0:00 (1) 1:22 +0:08 (2) 1:10 +0:09 (5) 0:14 +0:02 (7)

1 74 Ulf Palmér 17:19 1:14 +0:00 (2) 3:44 0:00 (1) 4:52 0:00 (1) 7:17 0:00 (1) 8:03 0:00 (1) 9:37 0:00 (1) 10:42 0:00 (1) 12:23 0:00 (1) 13:18 0:00 (1)
Ulricehamns OK 1:14 +0:00 (2) 2:30 0:00 (1) 1:08 +0:06 (2) 2:25 +0:22 (6) 0:46 +0:01 (2) 1:34 0:00 (1) 1:05 0:00 (1) 1:41 +0:27 (8) 0:55 0:00 (1)

14:23 0:00 (1) 15:57 +0:02 (2) 17:05 +0:00 (2) 17:18 0:00 (1)
1:05 +0:01 (2) 1:34 +0:20 (5) 1:08 +0:07 (4) 0:13 +0:01 (4)
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Pl tno Name Time

Medium  (29) 1,9 km 12 C (cont.)

1(47) 2(48) 3(32) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(38) 9(49)
10(44) 11(45) 12(99) Finish

3 15 Lars Hjermstad 17:25 1:18 +0:04 (4) 3:50 +0:05 (2) 5:17 +0:24 (4) 7:25 +0:07 (2) 8:10 +0:06 (2) 9:52 +0:14 (2) 11:02 +0:19 (2) 12:25 +0:01 (2) 13:34 +0:15 (3)
Fossum IF 1:18 +0:04 (4) 2:32 +0:02 (2) 1:27 +0:25 (13) 2:08 +0:05 (2) 0:45 0:00 (1) 1:42 +0:08 (4) 1:10 +0:05 (2) 1:23 +0:09 (4) 1:09 +0:14 (7)

14:43 +0:19 (3) 16:09 +0:14 (3) 17:13 +0:08 (3) 17:25 +0:06 (3)
1:09 +0:05 (4) 1:26 +0:12 (3) 1:04 +0:03 (3) 0:12 0:00 (1)

4 8 Lars Hanghöj Pet 18:43 1:16 +0:02 (3) 3:50 +0:05 (2) 5:03 +0:10 (3) 7:45 +0:27 (4) 9:04 +1:00 (6) 11:07 +1:29 (5) 12:29 +1:46 (6) 14:08 +1:44 (6) 15:05 +1:46 (6)
Ballerup OK 1:16 +0:02 (3) 2:34 +0:04 (3) 1:13 +0:11 (7) 2:42 +0:39 (13) 1:19 +0:34 (22) 2:03 +0:29 (12) 1:22 +0:17 (9) 1:39 +0:25 (7) 0:57 +0:02 (3)

16:15 +1:51 (6) 17:29 +1:34 (4) 18:30 +1:25 (4) 18:43 +1:24 (4)
1:10 +0:06 (6) 1:14 0:00 (1) 1:01 0:00 (1) 0:13 +0:01 (4)

5 54 Carl Henry Ander 18:57 1:23 +0:09 (5) 4:24 +0:39 (6) 5:50 +0:57 (6) 8:10 +0:52 (6) 9:01 +0:57 (5) 10:41 +1:03 (4) 12:02 +1:19 (4) 13:27 +1:03 (4) 14:42 +1:23 (4)
OK Orinto 1:23 +0:09 (5) 3:01 +0:31 (6) 1:26 +0:24 (11) 2:20 +0:17 (4) 0:51 +0:06 (6) 1:40 +0:06 (3) 1:21 +0:16 (8) 1:25 +0:11 (5) 1:15 +0:20 (11)

15:55 +1:31 (4) 17:30 +1:35 (5) 18:43 +1:38 (5) 18:57 +1:38 (5)
1:13 +0:09 (7) 1:35 +0:21 (6) 1:13 +0:12 (7) 0:14 +0:02 (7)

6 17 Max Prang 19:03 1:24 +0:10 (6) 4:20 +0:35 (5) 5:57 +1:04 (7) 8:17 +0:59 (7) 9:10 +1:06 (7) 11:11 +1:33 (6) 12:28 +1:45 (5) 13:48 +1:24 (5) 14:54 +1:35 (5)
Fredensborg OK 1:24 +0:10 (6) 2:56 +0:26 (5) 1:37 +0:35 (17) 2:20 +0:17 (4) 0:53 +0:08 (10) 2:01 +0:27 (11) 1:17 +0:12 (5) 1:20 +0:06 (3) 1:06 +0:11 (4)

16:03 +1:39 (5) 17:40 +1:45 (6) 18:50 +1:45 (6) 19:03 +1:44 (6)
1:09 +0:05 (4) 1:37 +0:23 (8) 1:10 +0:09 (5) 0:13 +0:01 (4)

7 16 Marianne Jensen 19:22 2:24 +1:10 (24) 6:08 +2:23 (23) 7:17 +2:24 (21) 9:20 +2:02 (12) 10:06 +2:02 (12) 11:49 +2:11 (11) 13:05 +2:22 (8) 14:24 +2:00 (7) 15:31 +2:12 (7)
Fossum IF 2:24 +1:10 (24) 3:44 +1:14 (23) 1:09 +0:07 (4) 2:03 0:00 (1) 0:46 +0:01 (2) 1:43 +0:09 (5) 1:16 +0:11 (4) 1:19 +0:05 (2) 1:07 +0:12 (5)

16:39 +2:15 (7) 18:08 +2:13 (7) 19:10 +2:05 (7) 19:22 +2:03 (7)
1:08 +0:04 (3) 1:29 +0:15 (4) 1:02 +0:01 (2) 0:12 0:00 (1)

8 29 Bo Hakansson 20:56 1:43 +0:29 (14) 4:59 +1:14 (11) 6:22 +1:29 (10) 9:01 +1:43 (11) 9:58 +1:54 (11) 11:48 +2:10 (10) 12:59 +2:16 (7) 14:55 +2:31 (8) 16:12 +2:53 (8)
IFK Göteborg 1:43 +0:29 (14) 3:16 +0:46 (9) 1:23 +0:21 (9) 2:39 +0:36 (12) 0:57 +0:12 (12) 1:50 +0:16 (6) 1:11 +0:06 (3) 1:56 +0:42 (15) 1:17 +0:22 (13)

17:39 +3:15 (10) 19:25 +3:30 (9) 20:41 +3:36 (8) 20:56 +3:37 (8)
1:27 +0:23 (15) 1:46 +0:32 (10) 1:16 +0:15 (10) 0:15 +0:03 (10)

8 77 Peter Brunnberg 20:56 1:30 +0:16 (9) 4:52 +1:07 (9) 6:04 +1:11 (9) 8:40 +1:22 (9) 9:31 +1:27 (9) 11:23 +1:45 (7) 13:06 +2:23 (9) 15:07 +2:43 (9) 16:15 +2:56 (9)
Vallentuna-Ösby 1:30 +0:16 (9) 3:22 +0:52 (12) 1:12 +0:10 (5) 2:36 +0:33 (8) 0:51 +0:06 (6) 1:52 +0:18 (7) 1:43 +0:38 (17) 2:01 +0:47 (18) 1:08 +0:13 (6)

17:33 +3:09 (8) 19:26 +3:31 (10) 20:41 +3:36 (8) 20:56 +3:37 (8)
1:18 +0:14 (9) 1:53 +0:39 (14) 1:15 +0:14 (9) 0:15 +0:03 (10)

10 64 Christina Olsson 21:42 1:25 +0:11 (7) 4:27 +0:42 (7) 5:43 +0:50 (5) 7:59 +0:41 (5) 8:53 +0:49 (4) 11:44 +2:06 (9) 13:24 +2:41 (11) 15:09 +2:45 (10) 16:22 +3:03 (10)
Skaneslättens OL 1:25 +0:11 (7) 3:02 +0:32 (7) 1:16 +0:14 (8) 2:16 +0:13 (3) 0:54 +0:09 (11) 2:51 +1:17 (19) 1:40 +0:35 (16) 1:45 +0:31 (11) 1:13 +0:18 (9)

17:38 +3:14 (9) 19:14 +3:19 (8) 21:27 +4:22 (10) 21:42 +4:23 (10)
1:16 +0:12 (8) 1:36 +0:22 (7) 2:13 +1:12 (23) 0:15 +0:03 (10)

11 21 Ingemar Persson 21:46 1:43 +0:29 (14) 5:00 +1:15 (12) 6:30 +1:37 (12) 8:58 +1:40 (10) 9:50 +1:46 (10) 11:43 +2:05 (8) 13:19 +2:36 (10) 15:14 +2:50 (11) 16:38 +3:19 (11)
Gamleby OK 1:43 +0:29 (14) 3:17 +0:47 (11) 1:30 +0:28 (15) 2:28 +0:25 (7) 0:52 +0:07 (9) 1:53 +0:19 (8) 1:36 +0:31 (13) 1:55 +0:41 (14) 1:24 +0:29 (17)

18:09 +3:45 (11) 19:59 +4:04 (11) 21:31 +4:26 (11) 21:46 +4:27 (11)
1:31 +0:27 (18) 1:50 +0:36 (12) 1:32 +0:31 (18) 0:15 +0:03 (10)

12 78 Kalle Lindqvist 22:28 1:29 +0:15 (8) 5:02 +1:17 (14) 7:16 +2:23 (19) 9:53 +2:35 (16) 10:51 +2:47 (15) 12:48 +3:10 (12) 14:08 +3:25 (12) 15:40 +3:16 (12) 17:15 +3:56 (12)
Växjö OK 1:29 +0:15 (8) 3:33 +1:03 (17) 2:14 +1:12 (24) 2:37 +0:34 (10) 0:58 +0:13 (13) 1:57 +0:23 (9) 1:20 +0:15 (7) 1:32 +0:18 (6) 1:35 +0:40 (22)

18:56 +4:32 (12) 20:46 +4:51 (12) 22:11 +5:06 (12) 22:28 +5:09 (12)
1:41 +0:37 (22) 1:50 +0:36 (12) 1:25 +0:24 (13) 0:17 +0:05 (19)

13 71 Göran Andersson 22:58 1:44 +0:30 (16) 5:27 +1:42 (19) 6:35 +1:42 (15) 9:27 +2:09 (13) 10:46 +2:42 (13) 12:59 +3:21 (13) 14:47 +4:04 (14) 17:01 +4:37 (14) 18:16 +4:57 (14)
Stigmännen/Karls 1:44 +0:30 (16) 3:43 +1:13 (22) 1:08 +0:06 (2) 2:52 +0:49 (14) 1:19 +0:34 (22) 2:13 +0:39 (14) 1:48 +0:43 (21) 2:14 +1:00 (22) 1:15 +0:20 (11)

19:39 +5:15 (13) 21:32 +5:37 (13) 22:46 +5:41 (13) 22:58 +5:39 (13)
1:23 +0:19 (11) 1:53 +0:39 (14) 1:14 +0:13 (8) 0:12 0:00 (1)
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Pl tno Name Time

Medium  (29) 1,9 km 12 C (cont.)

1(47) 2(48) 3(32) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(38) 9(49)
10(44) 11(45) 12(99) Finish

14 2 Lena Persson 23:14 1:38 +0:24 (11) 4:47 +1:02 (8) 5:59 +1:06 (8) 8:35 +1:17 (8) 9:26 +1:22 (8) 13:55 +4:17 (18) 15:26 +4:43 (17) 17:18 +4:54 (17) 18:38 +5:19 (15)
Gamleby OK 1:38 +0:24 (11) 3:09 +0:39 (8) 1:12 +0:10 (5) 2:36 +0:33 (8) 0:51 +0:06 (6) 4:29 +2:55 (23) 1:31 +0:26 (11) 1:52 +0:38 (13) 1:20 +0:25 (16)

19:58 +5:34 (15) 21:44 +5:49 (14) 23:00 +5:55 (14) 23:14 +5:55 (14)
1:20 +0:16 (10) 1:46 +0:32 (10) 1:16 +0:15 (10) 0:14 +0:02 (7)

15 43 Ingvar Braaten 23:37 1:56 +0:42 (23) 5:29 +1:44 (21) 7:22 +2:29 (23) 10:20 +3:02 (20) 11:18 +3:14 (17) 13:50 +4:12 (17) 15:34 +4:51 (18) 17:18 +4:54 (17) 18:47 +5:28 (18)
Modum OL 1:56 +0:42 (23) 3:33 +1:03 (17) 1:53 +0:51 (21) 2:58 +0:55 (15) 0:58 +0:13 (13) 2:32 +0:58 (17) 1:44 +0:39 (18) 1:44 +0:30 (10) 1:29 +0:34 (20)

